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ARCHITECTURAL STUDENT

EDUACTION

SKILL

PROFESSIONAL
EXPERIENCE

2018-2022

Rhino

Photoshop
EnscapeIllustrator

SketchUpAuto CAD

Microsoft Office

Revit

2020.10-Present

2021.3-2021.6

2019.9-2021.3

2019.6

BACHELOR DEGREE
WENZHOU-KEAN UNIVERSITY
Bachelor of Arts in Architectural Studies from Wenzhou-Kean University

INTERNSHIP
2021.1 Pin Architecture Studio

Member
Research Project: The Campus History of Wenzhou-Kean University
Member
Concrete Club
Assistant Editor
Infrastructures and Landscape
Member
2019 Guyu Cup National Sustainable Building Design Competition

AWARD
2018-2019
2019-2020
2020-2021

2020.10

2021.3
2021.9

Wenzhou-Kean University The Third-class Dean’s Scholarship
Wenzhou-Kean University The Second-class Dean’s Scholarship
Wenzhou-Kean University The Second-class Dean’s Scholarship
Excellent Award of 2020 Architecture, Culture and Agriculture: The Challenges 
of Urbanization
The First Prize of 2021 Spring WKU Workshop Covid Futures: Idea Proposal
The First Place of 2021 Entering WKU Campus: University Threshold Design 
Contest

ZHAO


