# MENGRU ZHAO

T: +86-1598906506 E: zmr314418@outlook.com

ARCHITECTURAL STUDENT

## EDUACTION

#### BACHELOR DEGREE

2018-2022

WENZHOU-KEAN UNIVERSITY Bachelor of Arts in Architectural Studies from Wenzhou-Kean University

## INTERNSHIP

2021.1

Pin Architecture Studio

## AWARD

2018-2019	Wenzhou-Kean University The Third-class Dean's Scholarship
2019-2020	Wenzhou-Kean University The Second-class Dean's Scholarship
2020-2021	Wenzhou-Kean University The Second-class Dean's Scholarship
2020.10	Excellent Award of 2020 Architecture, Culture and Agriculture: The Challenges of Urbanization
2021.3	The First Prize of 2021 Spring WKU Workshop Covid Futures: Idea Proposal
2021.9	The First Place of 2021 Entering WKU Campus: University Threshold Design Contest

## PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE

2020.10-Present	Member Research Project: The Campus History of Wenzhou-Kean University
2021.3-2021.6	Member
	Concrete Club
2019.9-2021.3	Assistant Editor
	Infrastructures and Landscape
2019.6	Member
	2019 Guyu Cup National Sustainable Building Design Competition

## SKILL

Photoshop Illustrator Auto CAD Rhino

Microsoft Office Enscape SketchUp Revit